mcr Monsun
smoke extraction and air supply
axial-flow fans
PRODUCT CONFIGURATOR
AT WWW.MERCOR.COM.PL
2
mcr Monsun fans are designed to extract hot air, smoke and exhaust gases from fire-exposed areas. They are
also suitable for comfort and industrial ventilation systems as exhaust or air supply fans. mcr Monsun fans can

mcr Monsun 100 KS[V]-100 1000 1080 1043 580 15 24 x 10,5 37,4
components for vertical mounting PP
fan type Dn [mm] dp [mm] A [mm] H [mm] B [mm] C [°] nxd [mm] m [kg]
mcr Monsun 35 PP-35 355 12,2 479 50 395 45 8 x 9,6 5,4
mcr Monsun 40 PP-40 400 12,2 524 50 438 30 12 x 9,6 5,8
mcr Monsun 45 PP-45 450 12,2 574 50 487 30 12 x 9,6 6,3
mcr Monsun 50 PP-50 500 12,2 624 50 541 30 12 x 9,6 6,8
mcr Monsun 56 PP-56 560 12,2 684 50 605 22,5 16 x 10,5 7,8
mcr Monsun 63 PP-63 630 12,2 754 100 674 22,5 16 x 10,5 9,1
mcr Monsun 71 PP-71 710 12,2 836 100 751 22,5 16 x 10,5 11,6
mcr Monsun 80 PP-80 800 12,2 926 100 837 15 24 x 10,5 12,4
mcr Monsun 90 PP-90 900 12,2 1026 100 934 15 24 x 10,5 13,3
mcr Monsun 100 PP-100 1000 12,2 1126 100 1043 15 24 x 10,5 15,2
silencers TH/R
fan type d1 [mm] d2 [mm] d3 [mm] d4 [mm] L[mm] A [°] nxM m [kg]
mcr Monsun 35 TH/R-35 359 550 200 395 950 45 8 x M8 41
mcr Monsun 40 TH/R-40 404 600 220 438 950 30 12 x M8 53
mcr Monsun 45 TH/R-45 454 650 250 487 950 30 12 x M8 56
mcr Monsun 50 TH/R-50 504 700 280 541 950 30 12 x M8 62
mcr Monsun 56 TH/R-56 564 760 315 605 950 22,5 16 x M8 69
mcr Monsun 63 TH/R-63 634 830 355 674 950 22,5 16 x M8 78
mcr Monsun 71 TH/R-71 716 960 400 751 1400 22,5 16 x M8 122
mcr Monsun 80 TH/R-80 806 1050 450 837 1400 15 24 x M10 138
mcr Monsun 90 TH/R-90 906 1150 500 934 1400 15 24 x M10 155
mcr Monsun 100 TH/R-100 1006 1250 560 1043 1400 15 24 x M10 170
HA C
L
2xØdB
nxM